
Notifiable Conditions Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec YTD LYTD
AIDS 3 2 5 13
Amebic meningitis and encephalitits 0 0 0 0
Anaplasmosis 0 0 0 0
Anthrax 0 0 0 0
Ascarias 0 0 0 0
Babesiosis 0 0 0 0
Botulism, foodborne 0 0 0 0
Botulism, infant 0 0 0 0
Botulism, wound 0 0 0 0
Brucellosis 0 1 1 0
Campylobacteriosis 6 10 16 4
Candida auris 1 2 3 1
Chagas' disease 0 0 0 0
Chancroid 0 0 0 0
Chickenpox (Varicella) 3 0 3 12
Chikungunya 0 0 0 0
Chlamydia trachomatis infection 299 303 602 547
Coccidioidomycosis 2 1 3 7
Creutzfeldt-Jakob disease (CJD) 0 0 0 0
Cryptosporidiosis 0 2 2 6
Cyclosporiasis 0 0 0 0
Cysticercosis 0 0 0 1
Dengue 0 0 0 0
Diphtheria 0 0 0 0
Eastern Equine Encephalitis 0 0 0 0
Echinococcossis 0 0 0 0
Ehrlichiosis 0 0 0 0
Enterobacteriaceae, Carbapenem-resistant (CRE) 4 2 6 1
Escherichia coli, shiga-toxin producing 1 0 1 2
Fascioliasis 0 0 0 0
Giardiasis 0 2 2 3
Gonorrhea 80 76 156 169
Haemophilus influenzae, invasive 0 1 1 2
Hansen's disease (Leprosy) 0 0 0 0
Hantavirus infection 0 0 0 0
Hemolytic uremic syndrome 0 0 0 0
Hepatitis A, acute 0 0 0 1
Hepatitis B, acute 0 0 0 1
Hepatitis B, perinatal 1 0 1 1
Hepatitis C, acute 0 0 0 NA
Hepatitis C, chronic 69 50 119 256
Hepatitis E, acute 0 0 0 0
Hookworm (Ancylostomiasis) 0 0 0 0
HIV infection 9 9 18 20
Lead, ≥ 3.5 ug/dl 0 0 0 0
Leishmaniasis 0 0 0 0
Legionellosis 0 1 1 3
Listeriosis 0 0 0 1
Lyme disease 0 0 0 1
Malaria 0 0 0 0
Measles (Rubeola) 0 21 21 0
Meningococcal infections, invasive 1 0 1 1
Mpox 0 0 0 0
Mumps 1 0 1 2
New World Screwworm 0 0 0 NA
Paragonimiasis 0 0 0 0
Pertussis 4 0 4 4
Plague 0 0 0 0
Polio 0 0 0 0
Q fever 0 0 0 0
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YTD = year-to-date,    LYTD = last year-to-date,    NA = not available
Report contains preliminary data and is subject to change.



Notifiable Conditions (continued) Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec YTD LYTD
Rabies, human 0 0 0 0
Relapsing fever (tick-borne) 0 0 0 0
Rubella 0 0 0 0
Rubella, congenital 0 0 0 0
Salmonellosis 5 1 6 14
Saint Louis Encephalitis 0 0 0 0
Shigellosis 2 1 3 3
Spotted fever group (Rickettsioses) 0 0 0 0
Staph. aureus, vancomycin intermediate or resistant 0 0 0 0
Streptococcus pneumoniae, invasive 7 1 8 13
Syphilis 60 52 112 176
Taenia solium 0 0 0 0
Tetanus 0 0 0 0
Trichinosis 0 0 0 0
Trichuriasis 0 0 0 0
Tuberculosis 1 3 4 5
Tularemia 0 0 0 0
Typhoid Fever 0 0 0 2
Typhus 0 0 0 0
Vibrio infection, including cholera 1 0 1 1
Viral Hemorrhagic Fever, including Ebola 0 0 0 0
West Nile Virus - Fever 0 0 0 0
West Nile Virus - Neuroinvasive 0 0 0 0
Western Equine Encephalitis 0 0 0 0
Yellow fever 0 0 0 0
Yersiniosis 0 0 0 0
Zika 0 0 0 0

YTD = year-to-date,    LYTD = last year-to-date,    NA = not available
Report contains preliminary data and is subject to change.


